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GENERAL EDUCATION
COURSES
General Education Electives
Code Title Hours
AFAM U201 Introduction to African American Studies 3
ANTH U102 Understanding Other Cultures 3
ARTH U101 Introduction to Art 3
ASLG U101 American Sign Language I 3
ASTR U111 Descriptive Astronomy 3
CHIN U101 Introductory Chinese I 3
CSCI U138 Introduction to Computer Technology 3
DGST U101 Intro to Digital Studies 3
ECON U221 Principles of Macroeconomics 3
ECON U222 Principles of Microeconomics 3
ECON U291 Probability and Statistics 3
FILM U240 Introduction to Film 3
FREN U101 Introductory French I 3
GEOG U101 The Upstate 3
GERM U101 Introductory German I 3
HIST U101 Introduction to World History I 3
HONS U122 Honors Social and Behavioral Sciences 3
INFO U101 Survey of Information Technology 3
MATH U102 Elementary Statistics 3
MATH U120 College Mathematics 3
MATH U141 Calculus I 4
PSYC U101 Introduction to Psychology 3
PSYC U225 Psychological Statistics 3
SOCY U101 Introduction to Sociology 3
SOST U201 Introduction to Southern Studies 3
SPAN U101 Introductory Spanish I 3
SPCH U210 Interpersonal Communication 3
WGST U101 Introduction to Women's & Gender Studies 3

Communication
Code Title Hours
ENGL U101 Composition I 3
ENGL U102 Composition II 3
HONS U101 The Life of the Mind 3
SPCH U201 Foundations in Oral Communication 3

Mathematics, Logic & Natural Science
Code Title Hours
ASTR U111 Descriptive Astronomy 3
ECON U291 Probability and Statistics 3
MATH U102 Elementary Statistics 3
MATH U120 College Mathematics 3
MATH U141 Calculus I 4
PSYC U225 Psychological Statistics 3

Information Technology
Code Title Hours
CSCI U138 Introduction to Computer Technology 3
DGST U101 Intro to Digital Studies 3
INFO U101 Survey of Information Technology 3

Fine Arts, Humanities & History
Code Title Hours
ARTH U101 Introduction to Art 3
FILM U240 Introduction to Film 3
HIST U101 Introduction to World History I 3
SOST U201 Introduction to Southern Studies 3

Foreign Language & Culture
Code Title Hours
ASLG U101 American Sign Language I 3
CHIN U101 Introductory Chinese I 3
FREN U101 Introductory French I 3
GERM U101 Introductory German I 3
SPAN U101 Introductory Spanish I 3

Social & Behavioral Sciences
Code Title Hours
AFAM U201 Introduction to African American Studies 3
ANTH U102 Understanding Other Cultures 3
ECON U221 Principles of Macroeconomics 3
ECON U222 Principles of Microeconomics 3
GEOG U101 The Upstate 3
HONS U122 Honors Social and Behavioral Sciences 3
PSYC U101 Introduction to Psychology 3
SOCY U101 Introduction to Sociology 3
SPCH U210 Interpersonal Communication 3
WGST U101 Introduction to Women's & Gender Studies 3


